The SharkBite®
EvoPEX™ System
An Evolutionary PEX Push System
ii
Table of Contents
THE SHARKBITE® EVOPEX™ SYSTEM 1
PEX SYSTEMS, FASTER THAN EVER 2
SHARKBITE® QUALITY YOU KNOW AND TRUST 4

TI
N
GS
7
SH
A
RKBITE U
N
IVERSA
L FITTIN
GS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY/BAG
SHARKBITE® UNIVERSAL FITTINGS
ADDITIONAL PRODUCTS
BRAIDED FLEXIBLE WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 12" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3068FLEX12LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 15" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3068FLEX15LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3068FLEX18LF 12
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 24" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3068FLEX24LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 12" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3088FLEX12LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 15" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3088FLEX15LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3088FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector Lead Free U3088FLEX24LF 12
CORRUGATED STAINLESS STEEL WATER HEATER CONNECTORS
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" Stainless Steel Corrugated Water Heater Connector Lead Free SS3088FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 24" Stainless Steel Corrugated Water Heater Connector Lead Free SS3088FLEX24LF 12
3/4" x 1" FIP, 24" Stainless Steel Corrugated Water Heater Connector Lead Free SS3086FLEX24LF 6
BRAIDED FLEXIBLE WATER HEATER CONNECTORS WITH BALL VALVES
1/2" X 3/4" FIP, 18" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector with Ball Valve Lead Free U3068FLEX18BVLF 12
3/4" X 3/4" FIP, 18" Stainless Steel Braided Water Heater Connector with Ball Valve Lead Free U3088FLEX18BVLF 12
BRAIDED FLEXIBLE COUPLING HOSES
1/2" X 1/2", 18" Lead Free U3008FLEX18LF 12
3/4" X 3/4", 18" Lead Free U3016FLEX18LF 12
BRAIDED WATER SOFTENER HOSES
3/4" X 1" FIP, 24" Lead Free U3086FLEX24LF 6
WATER SOFTENER FITTINGS
3/4" X 1" FIP Lead Free U086LF 12
WATER HAMMER ARRESTORS (PROVIDES MAINTENANCE-FREE, CONTINUOUS PROTECTION AGAINST WATER HAMMER. CAN BE
POSITIONED VERTICALLY OR HORIZONTALLY AND THE SHARKBITE CONNECTORS ALLOW THE ARRESTOR TO BE INSTALLED IN SECONDS, EVEN ON

in slab construction
• Snow and ice melt systems for sidewalks, driveways,
entrances, and ramps
• Turf conditioning for greenhouses, golf courses, and
sports fields
• Water reuse and reclamations systems
Discover the flexibility of SharkBite PEX Pipe.
MADE IN THE
USA
11
12
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
SHARKBITE® PEX PIPE
POTABLE WATER PEX PIPE
PEX PIPE (COILS) WHITE RED BLUE
1/4" (3/8" OD) 50' Coil Pipe U850W50
3/8" 50' Coil Pipe U855W50
3/8" 100' Coil Pipe U855W100 U855R100 U855B100
1/2" 25' Coil Pipe U860W25W U860R25W U860B25W
1/2" 50' Coil Pipe U860W50W U860R50W U860B50W
1/2" 100' Coil Pipe U860W100W U860R100W U860B100W
1/2" 300' Coil Pipe U860W300W U860R300W U860B300W
1/2" 500' Coil Pipe U860W500W U860R500W U860B500W
1/2" 1000' Coil Pipe U860W1000W U860R1000W U860B1000W
3/4" 25' Coil Pipe U870W25W U870R25W U870B25W
3/4" 50' Coil Pipe U870W50W U870R50W U870B50W
3/4" 100' Coil Pipe U870W100W U870R100W U870B100W
3/4" 300' Coil Pipe U870W300W U870R300W U870B300W
3/4" 500' Coil Pipe U870W500W U870R500W U870B500W
1" 100' Coil Pipe U880W100W U880R100W U880B100W
1" 300' Coil Pipe U880W300W U880R300W U880B300W
1" 500' Coil Pipe U880W500W U880R500W U880B500W
PEX PIPE (STRAIGHT LENGTHS) WHITE RED BLUE
1/4" (3/8" OD) 5’ Length Pipe U850W5
3/8" 10' Length Pipe U855W10
1/2" 2' Length Pipe U860W2 U860R2 U860B2
1/2" 5' Length Pipe U860W5 U860R5 U860B5
1/2" 10' Length Pipe U860W10 U860R10 U860B10
1/2" 20' Length Pipe U860W20 U860R20 U860B20
3/4" 2" Length Pipe U870W2 U870R2 U870B2
3/4" 5' Length Pipe U870W5 U870R5 U870B5
3/4" 10' Length Pipe U870W10 U870R10 U870B10
3/4" 20' Length Pipe U870W20 U870R20 U870B20
1" 5' Length Pipe U880W5 U880R5 U880B5
1" 10' Length Pipe U880W10 U880R10 U880B10
1" 20' Length Pipe U880W20 U880R20 U880B20
SH
A
RK
BI
TE
 P
EX
 P
IP
E
NEW!
PEX DECOILER
UFH034
13
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
PACK/
QTY
SPECIAL APPLICATION PEX PIPE
RECLAIMED WATER PEX PIPE
1/2" 100' Coil Purple Pipe U860P100 1
1/2" 300' Coil Purple Pipe U860P300 1
3/4" 100' Coil Purple Pipe U870P100 1
3/4" 300' Coil Purple Pipe U870P300 1
1" 100' Coil Purple Pipe U880P100 1
1" 300' Coil Purple Pipe U880P300 1
OXYGEN BARRIER PEX PIPE (COILS)
3/8" 100' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U855O100 1
3/8" 300' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U855O300 1
3/8" 500' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U855O500 1
1/2" 100' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U860O100 1
1/2" 300' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U860O300 1
1/2" 500' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U860O500 1
1/2" 1000' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U860O1000 1
5/8" 300' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U865O300 1
3/4" 100' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U870O100 1
3/4" 300' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U870O300 1
3/4" 500' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U870O500 1
3/4" 1000' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U870O1000 1
1" 100' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U880O100 1
1" 300' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U880O300 1
1" 500' Coil PEX Pipe Orange Color w/ Black Text U880O500 1
OXYGEN BARRIER PEX PIPE (STRAIGHT LENGTHS)
1/2" 20' Length O2 barrier PEX Pipe Orange Color U860O20 10
3/4" 20' Length O2 barrier PEX Pipe Orange Color U870O20 10
1" 20' Length O2 barrier PEX Pipe Orange Color U880O20 5
PEX ACCESSORIES
PEX ACCESSORIES
PEX Decoiler UFH034 1
PEX Pipe Cutter U701 1